

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1532 OF 2005

S.C. CHANDRA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln.(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit)

with

C.A.No.1587/2005, C.A. No.6595/2005 (with appln.(s) for directions and with office

report), C.A. Nos.6602-6603/2005, C.A. No.6601/2005 (with appln.(s) for exemption

from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/05/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee ,Adv

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

Mr. C.P. Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master